
 23-33 Edulog Code 66748579 August 1, 2023

Wheeling Middle School-PM Route

3:35 1 WHEELING MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:37 2 24th & Eoff St

3:38 3 23rd & Eoff St

3:42 4 14th & Jacob Street

3:44 5 14th & Wood Street

3:45 6 Lind & Cherry Street

3:46 7 Sassy Dog - McColloch St

3:53 8 17th & Wood St

3:54 9 129 18th St- Laughlin Chapel

4:00 10 Grandview Main Intersection

4:02 11 Grandview Water Tower 

4:15 12 Madison Elementary School

Bus #23-33 Roy Bauer


